Nvidia | RTX4090 Founders Edition

Ticket No. Name

Calum Annand
Mark Guy
Sam Winfield
Matthew Boyd

© N o B WON -

Aaron Smallman
Liam Meaker
Byron Poole
Craig Bennett

Malcolm Harnden
Arjun Virdee
Andrew Willis
Ashley Morris
Rajan Bhasin
Daryl Howard
Daryl Howard
Jason Tasker

Joseph Anton-meehan
Lewis Greenshields
Richard Elliott
Justine Arattukulangara Joseph
Richard Elliott
Mariusz Martyszko
Rajan Bhasin
Ethan Jones

Nicholas El-batal

Michael Sinclair
Scott Keene

Michael Sinclair
Adam Stocks
Daryl Howard
Jason Tasker

Jamie Simmons

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Ticket No. Name

Calum Annand
Malcolm Harnden
Neil Swatheridge

Daniel Austin
Daryl Howard
Anthony Bullough
Nicholas Bagley
Will Stoate
Mark Parnell
Neil Swatheridge
Aqib Farooq
Cem Varis
Evaldas Sabaliauskas
Matthew Cooper
Adam Nicoll
Sade Hardwick
Joseph Anton-meehan
Marcus Reynolds
Malcolm Harnden

Andrew Willis
Andrew Roberts

Thomas Owen
Zbigniew Chetnik

Greg Caldwell

Connor Oa€™reilly
Marcus Reynolds

Ashley Morris

Bradley Hopwood
Daniel Pradas Garrido
Andrew Cleaver
Liam Meaker

Paul Farrow

75
76
77
79
80
81
82
85
86
87
88
89
90
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Ticket No. Name

David Rowntree
Ferenc Liszt
Matthew Cooper
Richard Sedgewick
Craig Bennett
Marcus Reynolds
Malcolm Harnden
Michael Sinclair
Kyran Dalton
Daniel Henning
Calum Annand
Kieren Fox
Luke Reeve
Daryl Howard
Dawn Williams
Liam Chapman
Neil Swatheridge
Adam Dorkins
Malcolm Harnden
Lewis Cawley
Kynam Moore
Sam Winfield
Simon Kidd
Michael Sinclair
Billy Cox
Jody Thomson
Jacob Allen
Josh Forrest
Jamie Simmons
Tim Dawes
Jack Hardman

Andrew Baxter

*Correct answer:

Green. e« Total: 240 « Draw: July 3, 2023 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

112 Malcolm Harnden 147
113 Mark Parnell 148
114 Calum Kershaw 149
115 Konstantin Zacinskij 150
116 Mel Grindrod 151
117 Andrew Cleaver 152
118 Jamie Neil 153
119 Ethan Jones 154
120 Ferenc Kincses 155
121 Dave Hall 157
122 Thomas Owen 158
123 Ethan Jones 159
124 Arjun Virdee 160
125 James Sawle 161
126 Deglan Browne 162
129 Tom Dales 163
130 Michael Sinclair 164
131 John Moore 165
132 Paul Maughan 166
133 Nicholas Bagley 167
134 Lewis Cawley 168
135 Alister Gamble 169
136 Jon Peate 170
137 Dan Jupp 171
138 Lewis Cawley 172
139 Daryl Howard 174
140 Jacob Allen 175
141 Lewis Cawley 176
142 Malcolm Harnden 177
143 Kynam Moore 178
145 Marcus Reynolds 179
146 Ben Jones 180

Ticket No. Name

Tom Ferguson
Jamie Bryant
Matthew Rothery
Rajan Bhasin
David Dunne
David Phillips
Robbie Seath
Jordan Green
Kynam Moore
Thomas Owen
Marcus Reynolds
James Cale
Aaron Smallman
Paul Carver
Kynam Moore
Richard Sedgewick
Malcolm Harnden
Dan Campbell
Ross Fullerton
Tim Dawes
David Dunne
Perry Barker
Robert Hutchinson
Andrew Marks
Andi Boulton
Norbert Bubrovszky
Christopher Chadwick
Matthew Cooper
Ashley Bruneau
James Cale
Daniel Pradas Garrido
David Fidler

183
184
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
202
204
207
208
209
210
211
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Nvidia | RTX4090 Founders Edition

Ticket No. Name

lan Coghill
Jamie Williams
Morgan Dally
Anthony Diment
Joanna Ofarrell
Ben Kilby
Calum Annand
Roberto Rebelo
Mikolaj Panas
Joanna Ofarrell
Tom Perry
Aidan Burton
Daryl Howard
Matthew Boyd
Robert Gray
Neil Swatheridge
Matthew Booth
Conner Tomlinson
Richard Mess
Rajan Bhasin
Damon Thorpe
Daniel Gell
George Crowley
Josh Payne
Daniel Austin
Kynam Moore
Chris Heggie
Kieren Fox
Andrew Willis
Jody Thomson
Phil Keane
Phil Keane

*Correct answer:

e Total: 240 -

Draw: July 3, 2023 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Daniel Dwernicki
Anthony Bullough
Hamish Fenton
Lewis Cawley
Malcolm Harnden
Adam Dorkins
Billy Cox
Agib Farooq
Malcolm Harnden
Daryl Howard
Ethan Jones
Myra Koh
Marcus Reynolds
James Waygood
Ethan Jones
Calum Annand
Malcolm Harnden
Stephen Wallace
Daryl Howard
James Farquhar
Andrew Taubert
Thomas Whatmough
Nathan Ball
Nathan Ball
Sade Hardwick
Andrew Willis
Malcolm Harnden
Simon Hughes
Tom Ferguson
Daryl Howard
Michelle Williams

Daryl Howard

254
255
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

Ticket No. Name

Simon Fraser
Myers Tseng
Rajan Bhasin
Daryl Howard
Thomas Owen
Neil Swatheridge
Mark Kean
George Crowley
Conner Tomlinson
Josh Payne
Jeffery Griffiths
Rob Mcmanus
Kyle Griffiths
James Waygood
Daryl Howard
Dan Jupp

*Correct answer:

Green. e+ Total: 240 -

Draw: July 3, 2023 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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